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Abby Foster Law Office 
Abby Foster 
PO Box 93942 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87199 
Telephone: (505) 226-5421  Fax: None 
Email: abby@abbyfosterlaw.com 
 
Advocacy Inc. 
Gini Silva 
6301 4th Street NW Suite 3 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87107-5860 
Telephone: (505) 266-3166  Fax: (505) 254-2559 
Email: gini@nmadvocacy.org  
 
Brooke Nowak-Neely, Attorney at Law 
Brooke Nowak-Neely 
PO Box 50234 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87181-0234 
Telephone: (505) 306-0588  Fax: (505) 212-4080 
Email: brooke@bnnlawfirm.com  
 
Chavez Law, LLC 
Rosenda Maria Chavez-Lara 
PO Box 410 
Sunland Park, New Mexico 88063-9999 
Telephone: (575) 635-9441  Fax: None 
Email: Chavez.R.Law@gmail.com  
 
Ezekiel Law Office, LLC 
Aaron B. Ezekiel, Esq. 
PO Box 26154 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87125-6154 
Telephone: (505) 318-0999  Fax: (505) 255-1503 
Email: Aaronezekiel.law@gmail.com 
 
Hildebrandt Law Firm 
Corbin Hildebrandt 
1400 Central Ave SE, Suite 2000 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87106 
Telephone: (505) 998-6626  Fax: (505) 998-6628 
Email: corbin@hildebrandtlawnm.com  
 
Law Offices of Carlos E. Martinez 
Carlos E. Martinez 
5203 Juan Tabo Blvd, Unit 2D 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87111 
Telephone: (505) 221-6155  Fax: (505) 375-2542 
Email: carlosemartinezllc@gmail.com 

Law Office of Larry Ramirez 
Larry Ramirez 
4106 Winchester 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88011 
Telephone: (575) 644-3201  Fax: (575) 524-2959 
Email: larryram@comcast.net  
 
Law Office of Nicoleta Spilca 
Nicoleta Spilca 
500 Marquette Blvd NW, Suite 1200 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87102 
Telephone: (505) 255-0459  Fax: (505) 212-0340 
Email: spilca.esq@gmail.com 
 
Law Office of Shasta N. Inman, LLC 
Shasta N. Inman 
3321 Candelaria Rd NE, Suite 303 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87107 
Telephone: (505) 322-8313  Fax: (505) 216-0702 
Email: shasta.inman@gmail.com  
 
Markowski Ruvalcaba Law Firm LLC 
Theodore Markowski 
1100 S. Main Street 
Suite 113 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88005 
Telephone: (575) 523-9052  Fax: None 
Email: tr@lawfirmmr.com 
 
Markowski Ruvalcaba Law Firm LLC 
Carlos Ruvalcaba 
1100 S. Main Street 
Suite 113 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88005 
Telephone: (575) 523-9052  Fax: None 
Email: cr@lawfirmmr.com  
 
Patrick McNertney, Attorney at Law 
Patrick McNertney, Esq. 
703 San Juan De Rio Dr SE 
Rio Rancho, New Mexico 87124 
Telephone: (505) 269-8678  Fax: (505) 891-2562 
Email: patrickmcnertney52@gmail.com  
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Pedro Pineda, Attorney at Law 
Pedro Pineda 
PO Box 13447 
Las Cruces, New Mexico 88013 
Telephone: (575) 644-6419  Fax: (575) 993-5300 
Email: Pedropineda74@yahoo.com  
 
Philip P. Chandler, Attorney at Law 
Philip P. Chandler 
2233 Desert Pine Drive 
Alamogordo, New Mexico 88310 
Telephone: (575) 404-9989  Fax: None 
Email: ppchandler@gmail.com 
 
Pregenzer, Baysinger, Wideman & Sale, PC 
Erin E. Wideman 
2424 Louisiana Blvd NE, Ste. 200 
Albuquerque, NM 87110 
Telephone: (505) 872-0505  Fax: (505) 872-1099 
Email: ewideman@pbwslaw.com  
 
Ruma Law LLC 
Kari Ruma 
12231 Academy Road NE 
Box 301-270 
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87111 
Telephone: (505) 554-3923 
Email: kari.lrba@gmail.com 
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